

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6487/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2006 in CRLM No. 65489/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARNAIL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 26/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

For Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.

For Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent has filed status report.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted three weeks time to file a short affidavit.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER